
Flavor Forecast
April 1 - 30, 2024

Born in 1991

Sundae of the Month
Dirt Cake 

  
Mon Apr 1 Jungle Jimmies - Vanilla custard with frosted animal crackers & rainbow jimmies
Tue Apr 2 Banana Cream Pie - Vanilla custard with banana pudding, banana slices, & graham cracker pcs 
Wed  Apr 3 Chocolate Eclair - Vanilla custard with éclair shell pcs, vanilla pudding & fudge swirls
Thu  Apr 4 Double Chocolate Chip - Chocolate custard with  cookie dough & chocolate flakes
Fri  Apr 5  Chocolate Covered Strawberries - Vanilla custard with strawberries & chocolate flakes 
Sat  Apr 6 Krispy Delight - Vanilla custard with marshmallow creme, marshmallow pu�s & kripsy treat crumbles
Sun  Apr 7 Closed for day of prayer & rest
Mon Apr 8  Chocolate Baklava Crunch - Vanilla custard with flaky baklava pieces, chocolate flakes
Tue Apr 9 Crosstracks - Chocolate custard with Oreo’s, chocolate sprinkles & fudge swirls
Wed Apr 10 Heath Bar - Vanilla custard with Heath Bar pcs
Thu Apr 11 Take 5.5 - Vanilla custard with pretzel pieces, peanut bu�er sauce, chocolate flakes and caramel swirls
Fri Apr 12 Sarah’s Delight - Chocolate custard with Oreo’s & marshmallow crème
Sat Apr 13 Oreo Explosion - Oreo flavored custard with Oreo, hot fudge & marshmallow creme
Sun Apr 14 Closed for day of prayer & rest
Mon Apr 15        Banana Bread Crumble - Vanilla custard with banana bread, walnuts, chocolate flakes & caramel
Tue Apr 16 Cherry Black Forest Cake - Twist custard with cherry topping, chocolate flakes, chocolate sprinkles & 
                                yellow cake pcs
Wed Apr 17      PB Delight - Chocolate custard with peanut bu�er cups & peanut bu�er sauce 
Thu Apr 18 Chunky Chocolate Pudding Pie - Vanilla custard with chocolate pudding & crushed Oreo’s 
Fri Apr 19 Buster Brownie - Vanilla custard with chunks of brownie, peanut bu�er sauce & fudge swirls 
Sat Apr 20 Turtle - Vanilla custard with caramel swirls, chocolate flakes & salted pecans
Sun Apr 21 Closed for day of prayer & rest
Mon Apr 22 Strawberry Cheesecake - Vanilla custard with strawberries & cheesecake pcs       
Tue Apr 23 Oreo - Vanilla custard with crushed Oreo pcs
Wed Apr 24 Chocolate Pretzel Mania - Vanilla Custard with pretzel pcs, peanut bu�er cups & fudge swirls
Thu Apr 25 Twikz - Vanilla custard with graham cracker pieces, chocolate flakes and caramel swirls
Fri Apr 26 Blueberry Pie -  Vanilla custard with blueberry pie filling & graham cracker pcs
Sat Apr 27           Mint Chocolate Flakes - Mint flavored custard with chocolate flakes
Sun Apr 28 Closed for day of prayer & rest
Mon Apr 29 Cookie Dough - Vanilla custard with cookie dough pcs 
Tue  Apr 30 White Chocolate Raspberry Nutella Cheesecake - Vanilla custard with white chocolate chips, 
                               raspberries, Nutella swirls & cheesecake pcs

Order Online Today!
www.georgieporgies.com

Burger of the Month
Curd is the Word 
Our signature burger pa�y topped with crispy onion strings,
fried cheese curds and our homemade ranch dressing on 
your choice of locally baked bun.

Twist custard with chocolate pudding, gummy worms,
and crushed Oreo’s topped with whipped cream and a cherry

BUTTER PECAN SERVED EVERY FRIDAY!


